
Duck Walk Handle

Description

The Bench Fitness plate loadable Duck Walk Handle is a great 

small training tool. 

Work your grip, fitness and speed whilst adding variety and 

fun to your training. 

Finish on the coated sleeves may experience wear over time 

due to any contact with metal, such as when plates are added 

or removed.

Features

Dimesions

Specifications

392mm loadable pin

275mm handle

5 adjustable heights

Material:

Length:

Height:

Width:

Weight:

Schedule 80 Steel Pipe

275mm

509mm

60mm

3.5kg
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